

LEVY COUNTY BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS Government Serving Citizens

COMMISSIONERS
John Meeks, Vice Chair
Rock Meeks
Desiree Mills, Chair
Tim Hodge
Matt Brooks

Date of Issue: August 8, 2024

Press Release: Levy County Animal Services Open Saturday, August 10th for Adoptions

Levy County Animal Services will be open this Saturday, August 10, 2024, from 9 am-1 pm for Adoptions.

All adoptions are done on a first-come basis. Adoption fees are cash only and include spay/neuter, rabies vaccination (if age-appropriate), and microchipping:

Female Cat: \$40.00 Female Dog: \$55.00 Male Cat: \$25.00 Male Dog: \$40.00

Levy County Animal Services is located at 12055 NE 69th Lane in Bronson. For additional information, please call (352) 486-5138 or email animalservices@levycounty.org.

Please come out and adopt a dog or cat into their new forever home this Saturday!



For Additional Information:



Mary-Ellen Harper, MPA, EFO, Public Information Officer Levy County Board of County Commission Box 310, Bronson, Florida, 32621

Office: 352.722.2244 Cell: 352.914.7029

Email: PIO@LevyCounty.org

P.O. Box 310 Bronson Florida 32621
Telephone (352) 486-5218 Fax (352) 486-5167
Email: levybocc@levycounty.org, Website: www.levycounty.org